



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 7177 of 2021

ALOK DEV **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH and others

Order Sheet

30.03.2026	Mr. Himanshu Kunjam, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Anchal Kumar Matre, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. R.C.S. Deo, P.L. for the State. Mr. Anand Mohan Tiwari, Advocate for respondent No. 4. Mr. K. Rohan, Advocate for respondent No. 11. At the request of Mr. Kunjam, call this matter in the week after next. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Siddhant	